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Jugend A weiblich:

Schoisswonhl Nicole
Pyringer Martina
Schaumberger Juliana

Jugend A mannlich:

Hofbauer Viktor
Streimelweger Julian
Potzgruber Niklas
Reisenbichler David
Pabst Stefan
Weiss Christoph
Leitner Maximilian
Jugend 1 weiblich:
Hintsteiner Verena
Heigl Sophie
Wurm Viktoria
Péchacker Annalena
Langenfelder Ida
Rametsteiner Michaela

Jugend 1 mannlich:

Leitner Theo
Resch Michael
Bogenreiter Joel
Gnant Nico
Hintsteiner Manuel

5. Bezirksschiitzenbund OTSCHERLAND

ERGEBNISLISTE

BM 2020 Jugend Luftgewehr und Luftpistole

vom 29.02.2020 Priv.SV Gresten1667

2009 und junger

SG Raika Gostling
SV Gaming
SG Waidhofen/Y.

2009 und junger

SG Waidhofen/Y.
SV St.Anton/J
Priv. SV Gresten
SV St.Anton/J
ESV Amstetten
SG Waidhofen/Y.
SV St.Anton/J

2007 bis 2008

SG Waidhofen/Y.
Priv. SV Gresten
SV Gaming

Priv. SV Gresten
St.Valentin
St.Valentin

2007 bis 2008

SV Gaming

SG Raika Gostling
ESV Amstetten
SV U. Wieselburg
SG Waidhofen/Y.

1. Passe

97,2
96,0
83,1

1. Passe

100,1
94,4
95,1
91,5
91,0
85,2
87,3

1. Passe

100,4
100,0
100,9
96,0
92,3
86,4

1. Passe

101,6
98,1
93,0
90,8
85,3

2. Passe

93,6
94,5
71,7

2. Passe

95,8
93,1
89,4
87,0
84,2
84,1
80,2

2. Passe

100,2
99,3
98,0
92,8
85,7
82,9

2. Passe

99,5
96,0
87,5
83,7
84,2

Gesamt

190,8
190,5
160,8

Gesamt

195,9
187,5
184,5
178,5
175,2
169,3
167,5

Gesamt

200,6
199,3
198,9
188,8
178,0
169,3

Gesamt

201,1
1941
180,5
174,5
169,5



6. Czihak Elias SV Gaming 85,0 83,3 168,3

Jugend 2 méannlich: 2005 bis 2006 1. Passe 2. Passe Gesamt
1. Daurer Stefan SG Raika Gostling 98,0 97,5 195,5
2. Bader Thomas SG Waidhofen/Y. 95,9 94,4 190,3
3. Preibisch Tobias SV Gaming 97,9 90,8 188,7
4. Flrrutter Bastian SV Gaming 92,5 91,0 183,5
5. Keinrath Fabian SG Raika Gostling 95,2 86,1 181,3
6. Schoisswohl Sebastian  SG Raika Gostling 92,9 87,5 180,4
7. Schaumberger Fabian SG Waidhofen/Y. 93,5 84,9 178,4

5. Bezirksschiitzenbund OTSCHERLAND
ERGEBNISLISTE
BM 2020 Jugend - Luftpistole
vom 29.02.2020 Priv.SV Gresten1667
1. Passe 2. Passe Gesamt
1. Wurm Viktoria SV Gaming 92 91 183,0
1. Pabst Stefan ESV Amstetten 77 70 147,0
TIEFSCHUSSWERTUNG GEWEHR

1. Heigl Sophie Priv. SV Gresten 22,3 Konig
2. Leitner Theo SV Gaming 23,5 1. Marschall
3. Wurm Viktoria SV Gaming 33,4 2. Marschall
4, Hofbauer Viktor SG Waidhofen/Y. 37,0
5. Pdéchacker Annalena  Priv. SV Gresten 39,3
6. Gnant Nico SV U. Wieselburg 41,0
7. Preibisch Tobias SV Gaming 43,1
8. Hintsteiner Verena SG Waidhofen/Y. 434
9. Schoisswohl Sebastian  SG Raika Gostling 55,9
10. Daurer Stefan SG Raika Gdostling 59,5
11. Pyringer Martina SV Gaming 68,4
12. Resch Michael SG Raika Gdostling 70,0
13. Streimelweger Julian SV St.Anton/J 71,0
14. Rametsteiner Michaela  St.Valentin 82,0
15. Leitner Maximilian SV St.Anton/J 89,2
16. Bader Thomas SG Waidhofen/Y. 90,7
17. Pabst Stefan ESV Amstetten 92,4
18. Reisenbichler David SV St.Anton/J 95,4
19. Czihak Elias SV Gaming 102,9
20. Potzgruber Niklas Priv. SV Gresten 103,0



21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Langenfelder
Keinrath
Weiss
Schoisswohl
Flrrutter
Schaumberger
Hintsteiner
Bogenreiter
Schaumberger

BOSM

Franz HANDL

Ida
Fabian
Christoph
Nicole
Bastian
Fabian
Manuel
Joel
Juliana

St.Valentin

SG Raika Gostling
SG Waidhofen/Y.
SG Raika Gostling
SV Gaming

SG Waidhofen/Y.
SG Waidhofen/Y.
ESV Amstetten
SG Waidhofen/Y.

113,6
117,4
129,6
130,4
136,7
139,4
143,6
170,3
186,4

Bez. Jugendsportleiter

Mottty Forsotten



